Maraya Medicar Collage & Hospital

Jamurar, Rotas (Bihar)

Departamento of ENT

Monthly Teaching Schedule for the month of June 2019

Date Day Time Semester Class Type Topic Faculty

01-06-2019 | Saturday Summer Vacation

02-06-2019 Sunday Sunday

03-06-2019 Monday Summer Vacation

04-06-2019 Tuesday Summer Vacation

05-06-2019 | Wednesday Summer Vacation

06-06-2019 | Thursday Summer Vacation

07-06-2019 Friday Summer Vacation

08-06-2019 | Saturday Summer Vacation

09-06-2019 Sunday Sunday
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - A Clinical Instrument's related to tonsillectomy. Dr. Bhaskar Alwa T

10-06-2019 Monday — -
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Tympanoplasty Dr. R. K. Sinha
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - A Clinical Cortical Mastoidectomy Dr. Samresh Kashyap

11-06-2019 Tuesday — - )
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Fistula test Dr. Chandrakant Diwakar
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - A Clinical Modified Radical Mastoidectomy Dr. R. K. Sinha

12-06-2019 | Wednesday — - -
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Introduction about Ear, Nose & Throat Dr. T. K. Rai
08:00AM to 09:00AM 6th Lecture Complications of suppurative otitis media Dr. Chandrakant Diwakar

13-06-2019 | Thursday | 09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - A Clinical Fistula test Dr. Bhaskar Alwa T
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Impedance Audiometry Dr. R. K. Sinha

. 09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - A Clinical Radical Mastoidectomy Dr. T. K. Rai

14-06-2019 Friday — -

09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Tonsillectomy Dr. Samresh Kashyap




09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - A Clinical Cerebellar function test. Dr. T. K. Rai
15-06-2019 | Saturday | 09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Caldwell-luck-operation Dr. R. K. Sinha
12:00PM to 02:00PM 6th Tutorial Bull's eye lamp examination Dr. Samresh Kashyap
16-06-2019 Sunday Sunday
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - A Clinical Acute Rhinosinusitis Dr. Bhaskar Alwa T
17-06-2019 Monday — - -
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Fistula test. Dr. R. K. Sinha
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - A Clinical Facial nerve examination Dr. Samresh Kashyap
18-06-2019 Tuesday — - -
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Myringoplasty Dr. Chandrakant Diwakar
19-06-2019 | Wednesday [ 09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Benign lesion of oral cavity Dr. R. K. Sinha
08:00AM to 09:00AM 6th Lecture Otosclerosis (Syn. Otospongiosis) Dr. Chandrakant Diwakar
20-06-2019 | Thursday —
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Tympanoplasty Dr. Bhaskar Alwa T
21-06-2019 Friday 09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Bull's eye lamp examination Dr. T. K. Rai
09:00AM to 12:00PM 4th Batch - A Clinical Foreign body in aerodigestive tract Dr. T. K. Rai
22-06-2019 Saturday | 09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Oto acoustic emission test Dr. R. K. Sinha
12:00PM to 02:00PM 6th Tutorial Tympanoplasty Dr. Samresh Kashyap
23-06-2019 Sunday Sunday
09:00AM to 12:00PM 4th Batch - A Clinical Myringoplasty Dr. Bhaskar Alwa T
24-06-2019 Monday — - -
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Indirect Laryngoscopy Dr. R. K. Sinha
09:00AM to 12:00PM 4th Batch - A Clinical Tympanoplasty Dr. Samresh Kashyap
25-06-2019 Tuesday — - -
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Cerebellar function test. Dr. Chandrakant Diwakar
09:00AM to 12:00PM 4th Batch - A Clinical Facial nerve examination Dr. R. K. Sinha
26-06-2019 | Wednesday — -
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Tympanoplasty Dr. T. K. Rai
08:00AM to 09:00AM 6th Lecture Facial Nerve and its Disorders Dr. Chandrakant Diwakar
27-06-2019 | Thursday | 09:00AM to 12:00PM 4th Batch - A Clinical Introduction about Ear, Nose & Throat Dr. Bhaskar Alwa T
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Modified Radical Mastoidectomy Dr. R. K. Sinha




] 09:00AM to 12:00PM 4th Batch - A Clinical Fungal Sinusitis Dr. T. K. Rai
28-06-2019 Friday
09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Cortical Mastoidectomy Dr. Samresh Kashyap
09:00AM to 12:00PM 4th Batch - A Clinical X-ray of Mastoid & PNS, Dr. T. K. Rai
29-06-2019 Saturday | 09:00AM to 12:00PM 6th Batch - B Clinical Modified Radical Mastoidectomy Dr. R. K. Sinha
12:00PM to 02:00PM 6th Tutorial Facial nerve examination Dr. Samresh Kashyap
30-06-2019 Sunday Sunday




